
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #9 PM - Arlington/Lexington  | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #9 PM - Arlington/Lexing-
ton 

PM

Minuteman Technical High School (60 Students) 18.03 mi | 15 Stops

Driver:

Kyle R

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

50m

Start Time:

02:30 PM

End Time:

03:20 PM

Total Students:

60

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

02:30 PM START Minuteman Technical High School

02:37 PM STOP 1 Waltham St & Marrett Rd

02:41 PM STOP 2 Maple St & Solomon Pierce Rd

02:44 PM STOP 3 389 Woburn St

02:47 PM STOP 4 Winchester Dr & Tyler Rd

02:51 PM STOP 5 Dunster Ln & Ridge St

02:52 PM STOP 6 42 Hutchinson Rd

02:53 PM STOP 7 Hutchinson Rd & Oldham Rd

02:54 PM STOP 8 Winchester Rd & Hutchinson Rd

02:55 PM STOP 9 College Ave & Mystic St

02:57 PM STOP 10 Crosby St & Ridge St

02:59 PM STOP 11 Summer St & Summer St Pl

03:01 PM



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #9 PM - Arlington/Lexington  | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #9 PM - Arlington/Lexing-
ton 

PM

Minuteman Technical High School (60 Students) 18.03 mi | 15 Stops

Directions Distance

STOP 12 Forest St & Summer St

03:03 PM STOP 13 Summer St & Alpine St

03:04 PM STOP 14 Lowell St & Haskell St

03:06 PM STOP 15 Lowell St & Sanderson Rd

03:20 PM END Minuteman Technical High School


